	City of Madison							City of Madison dison, WI 53703 cityofmadison.com
STATED MARCIN	Legislation Details							
File #:	13758 Version: 1			Name:		To authorize the Mayor and City Clerk to enter into a one (1) year Agreement between the City of Madison and Deano Dock and Lift, LLC. beginning with the signing of the Lease Agreement and ending on October 31, 2009 for the use of docking facilities to pr		
Туре:	Resolution			Status:		Passed		
File created:	2/19/2009			In control:		BOARD OF PARK COMMISSIONERS		
On agenda:	3/17/2009			Final action:		3/17/2009		
Enactment date:	3/18/2009			Enactment #:		RES-09-00256		
Title:	To authorize the Mayor and City Clerk to enter into a one (1) year Agreement between the City of Madison and Deano Dock and Lift, LLC. beginning with the signing of the Lease Agreement and ending on October 31, 2009 for the use of docking facilities to provide lake access at Marshall, Warner and Olin Parks. (Various ADs)							
Sponsors:	Michael Schumacher, Joseph R. Clausius							
Indexes:								
Code sections:								
Attachments:	nts: 1. 2009 DEANODOCK AGREEMENT.pdf							
Date	Ver.	. Action By				Action		Result
3/17/2009	1	COMMON COUNCIL				Ado	pt	Pass
3/11/2009	1	BOARD OF PARK COMMISSIONERS					ECOMMEND TO COUNCIL TO ADOPT Pass REPORT OF OFFICER	
3/9/2009	1	BOARD OF ESTIMATES (ended 4/2017)					urn to Lead with the Recommendatior Approval	n Pass
3/3/2009	1	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·				Refe		

Referred

Referred for Introduction

3/3/2009

2/27/2009

City of Madison

1

1

COMMON COUNCIL

Parks Division